CAREER TECHNICAL PATHWAYS
CTE Staff by Pathway

Director of Health Science Career Technical Pathways and Locations
Ginger Meriwether Health SCience Pr°grams Pathway Can:pus Campus (;ampus é:'natlear
662-227-2316 Associate Degree Nursing Program X X X
gmeriwether@holmescc.edu Eme_rgency Medical Sciences/ X X
Basic Program
Admin. Asst. Emgrgency Medical Sciences/ X
Taylor Arnold Critical Care Program
601-605-3439 Emergency Medical Sciences{ X X
tarnold@holmescc.edu Advanced EMTIand Paramedic Program
Healthcare Assistant X X X
Debbie Harville Massage Therapy X
Occupational Therapy Assistant Technology
662-227-2350 Program X
dharville@holmescc.edu Physical Therapist Assistant Program X
Practical Nursing Program X X X
Judy Smith -
Surgical Technology Program X X
662-227-2303
jusmith@holmescc.edu
Dean of CTE Industrial Studies Pathway e | Grnada g ouala
Dr. Luke Jones Automotive Technology X
662-472-9057 Collision Repair Technology X
tjones@holmescc.edu Engineering Technology:
Architectural Engineering Technology X
Admin. Asst. Construction Technology X
Emily Bennett Drafting & Design Technology X X X
662-472-9058 Industrial Engineering Management
ebennett@holmescc.edu Technology
Industrial Technology X
Interior Design Technology X
Heating/Vent/AC/Refrigeration Technology X X X
Industrial Mechanics and Maintenance
Technology:
Electro-Mechanical Technology X X
Industrial Maintenance Technology X X
Precision Machining Technology X X
Welding & Cutting Technology X X X X
Dean of CTE Professional Studies Pathway e | Grnada g ouala
Dr. Luke Jones Business Technology:
662-472-9057 Accounting Technology X X X
tjones@holmescc.edu Administrative Office Technology X X X
Billing & Coding Technology X X X
Admin. Asst. Business Management Technology X X X X
Jessica Leverette Medical Office Technology X X X
601-605-3386 Conservation Law Enforcement Technology X X
jleverette@holmescc.edu Cosmetology X
Criminal Justice Administration Technology X X X
Culinary Arts X
Forest Technology X X
Information Systems Technology:
Computer Networking Technology X
Computer Programming Technology X X
Paralegal Technology:
Legal Assistant Technology X X X X
Legal Management Technology X X X X
Counselor Campus Phone Dr. Amy Whittington Vice President, CTE 601-605-3313
Leslie Spell Goodman 662-472-9098 Reagan Dilmore Admin. Asst. to VP 601-605-3345
Brenda Dorris Grenada 662-227-2360 Allison DeWeese CTE Coordinator 601-605-3430
Jovonna Parker Ridgeland 601-605-3355 Jessica Leverette Admin. Asst. 601-605-3386

Laura Bigbee

CTE Support Services
DSS Coordinator

662-472-9088




